
 

 
EUSOBI Breast MRI Training Course 2014.2 
“Breast MRI from diagnosis to prognosis” 
September 24-25, 2014 | Amsterdam, The Netherlands  
Course Directors: Francesco Sardanelli, Federica Pediconi  

 
Wednesday, September 24, 2014 

10:20  Day 1 Opening remarks 
 Francesco Sardanelli, Milan/IT 
 Federica Pediconi, Rome/IT  

10:30 Session 1: The basics  
10:30  Breast MRI: An overview  
 Francesco Sardanelli, Milan/IT  
11:00  Standard protocol, artifacts, and pitfalls 
 Gabor Forrai, Budapest/HU   
11:30  Interpretation: BI-RADS and more 
  Simone Schrading, Aachen/DE   
12:00 DWI: Not only ADC 
 Laura Martincich, Candiolo/IT  

12:30 Lunch break 

13:30 Workshop 1  
 Gabor Forrai, Budapest/HU 
 Fiona Gilbert, Cambridge/UK 
 Marc Lobbes, Maastricht/NL 
 Francesco Sardanelli, Milan/IT 
 Laura Martincich, Candiolo/IT 
 Simone Schrading, Aachen/DE 
 Federica Pediconi, Rome/IT 
 Julia Camps Herrero, Alzira/ES   

15:00 Session 2: Indications  
15:00 High-risk screening 
 Fiona Gilbert, Cambridge/UK 
15:30  Preoperative MRI 
 Marc Lobbes, Maastricht/NL 
16:00 Neoadjuvant chemotherapy  
 Fabienne Thibault, Paris/FR 

16:30 Coffee break  

17:00  Recurrence and equivocal findings from conventional imaging 
  Eva Fallenberg, Berlin /DE 
17:30 Breast implants and oncoplastic reconstructions 
 Julia Camps Herrero, Alzira/ES   
18:00 Occult breast cancer, high-risk lesions and nipple discharge 
 Anna Linda, Udine/IT 

18:30 Day 1 Closing remarks 
 Francesco Sardanelli, Milan/IT 
 Federica Pediconi, Rome/IT 

 
  



 

 
Thursday, September 25, 2014  

08:20 Day 2 Opening remarks 
 Francesco Sardanelli, Milan/IT 
 Federica Pediconi, Rome/IT 

08:30 Workshop 2 
 Sylvia Heywang-Köbrunner, Munich/DE 
 Jeroen Veltman, Nijmegen/NL 
 Ritse M. Mann, Nijmegen/NL 
 Fabienne Thibault, Paris/FR 
 Katja Pinker-Domenig, Vienna/AT 
 Anna Linda, Udine/IT 
 Simone Schrading, Aachen/DE  
 Julia Camps Herrero, Alzira/ES  

10:00 Coffee break  

10:30 Session 3: Now and the future 
10:30 When and how to do MR-guided interventions 
 Sylvia Heywang-Köbrunner, Munich/DE  
11:00 Information to women 
 Ritse M. Mann, Nijmegen/NL  
11:30 MR spectroscopy 
 Pascal Baltzer, Vienna/AT 
12:00 The prognostic value of breast MRI 
 Matthias Dietzel, Erlangen/DE 

12:30 Lunch break 

13:30 3T MRI: The new standard? 
 Jeroen Veltman, Nijmegen/NL 
14:00 7T MRI and PET/MRI 
 Katja Pinker-Domenig, Vienna/AT  
14:30 MR-guided focused ultrasound of breast cancer 
 Federica Pediconi, Rome/IT 

15:00  Workshop 3  
  Jeroen Veltman, Nijmegen/NL 
 Pascal Baltzer, Vienna/AT 
  Marc Lobbes, Maastricht/NL 
 Ritse M. Mann, Nijmegen/NL 
 Matthias Dietzel, Erlangen/DE 
 Katja Pinker-Domenig, Vienna/AT 
 Sylvia Heywang-Köbrunner, Munich/DE 
 Eva Fallenberg, Berlin /DE 

16:30  Day 2 Closing remarks  
  Francesco Sardanelli, Milan/IT 
  Federica Pediconi, Rome/IT  

 


